

**RFA No. 221 of 2014 with RFA Nos.209, 210,
211, 212, 213, 214, 216 & 364 of 2014.**

12.07.2018

Present: Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate vice
counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Basant Paul Thakur, Advocate vice
counsel for the respondent.

List after four weeks.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge

July 12, 2018 (ps)