

**Ashok Kumar & ors Vs. Land Acquisition Collector & ors
& connected matters**

**RFA Nos. 221 of 2014 a/w RFA
Nos 209 to 214, 216 and 364 of 2014**

27.9.2023 Present: Ms. Ritta Goswami, Senior Advocate with Ms. Komal Chaudhary, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Basant Paul Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

List on 22.11.2023, as prayed for by learned vice counsel for the appellants.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

September 27, 2023
(kalpana)