

**Ashok Kumar and Ors vs. Land Acquisition  
Collector and Ors and connected matters**

**RFA Nos. 221 of 2014 a/w  
RFA Nos. 209 to 2014, 216 and 364 of 2014**

**10.09.2025**      **Present:** Ms. Ritta Goswami, Senior Advocate with Ms. Komal Chaudhary and Ms. Bhawna Dhiman, Advocates, for the appellants.

Mr. Basant Pal Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

As jointly prayed, list on 25.09.2025.

**(Bipin C. Negi)  
Judge**

**September 10, 2025.**  
*(tarun)*